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Karting

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3

Sorted on best lap time |

Karting
Free Practice

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:46:25

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2025.04.11. 16:40

Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap InLap Points
1 1 5 Abdulellah Altayeb Senior 15 1:00.565 14 0
2 2 4 Laith Mouminah Senior 12 1:00.747 0.182 0.182 12 0
3 3 8 Khalid Alzayed Senior 7 1:01.113 0.548 0.366 7 0
4 4 1 Malik Mustafa Senior 20 1:01.281 0.716 0.168 8 0
5 5 12 Omer F Savaf Senior 10 1:01.519 0.954 0.238 10 0
6 1 17 Abdulrazzaku Al-Quraishi Junior 5 1:02.342 1.777 0.823 1 0
7 2 7 Tamim Mustafa Junior 17 1:02.616 2.051 0.274 17 0
8 6 10 Naif Alotaibi Senior 0 0

Drhite

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.04.11. 16:18:59

/, (O
Péter J(AROLY
Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd3
]
Karting Dirab Park 1,455 km
Free Practice 2025.04.11. 16:40
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:46:25
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:04.980 +3.461 15:49:44.487
(5) Abdulellah Altayeb 4 1:03.905 +2.386 15:50:48.392
1 1:04.256 +3.691 15:49:05.911 5 1:03.120 +1.601 15:51:51.512
2 1:03.245 +2.680 15:50:09.156 6 1:02.396 +0.877 156:52:53.908
3 1:02.500 +1.935 15:51:11.656 7 1:02.350 +0.831 15:53:56.258
4 1:01.906 +1.341 15:52:13.562 8 3:26.577 +2:25.058 15:57:22.835
5 1:01.287 +0.722 15:53:14.849 9 1:01.748 +0.229 15:58:24.583
6 1:01.063 +0.498  15:54:15.912 10 15:59:26.102
7 1:00.904 +0.339 15:55:16.816
8 1:00.782 +0.217 15:56:17.598 (17) Abdulrazzaku Al-Quraishi
9 1:00.997 +0.432 15:57:18.595 1 15:58:00.865
10 1:01.019 +0.454 15:58:19.614 2 1:02.493 +0.151 15:59:03.358
1 1:00.643 +0.078 15:59:20.257 3 1:02.834 +0.492 16:00:06.192
12 2:47.031 +1:46.466 16:02:07.288 4 1:02.531 +0.189 16:01:08.723
13 1:00.601 +0.036 16:03:07.889 5 1:02.350 +0.008 16:02:11.073
14 16:04:08.454
15 1:00.584 +0.019 16:05:09.038 (7) Tamim Mustafa
1 1:06.686 +4.070 15:49:37.757
(4) Laith Mouminah 2 1:05.333 +2.717 15:50:43.090
1 1:06.176 +5.429 15:49:00.465 3 1:04.445 +1.829 15:51:47.535
2 1:04.639 +3.892 15:50:05.104 4 2:50.278 +1:47.662 15:54:37.813
3 1:03.374 +2.627 15:51:08.478 5 1:03.309 +0.693 15:565:41.122
4 1:02.698 +1.951 15:52:11.176 6 1:03.143 +0.527 15:56:44.265
5 1:02.095 +1.348 15:53:13.271 7 1:03.053 +0.437 15:57:47.318
6 1:01.472 +0.725 15:54:14.743 8 2:47.258 +1:44.642 16:00:34.576
7 1:01.435 +0.688 15:55:16.178 9 1:03.042 +0.426 16:01:37.618
8 1:01.075 +0.328 15:56:17.253 10 1:02.863 +0.247 16:02:40.481
9 1:01.161 +0.414 15:57:18.414 " 1:02.949 +0.333 16:03:43.430
10 1:01.518 +0.771 15:58:19.932 12 1:02.877 +0.261 16:04:46.307
11 1:00.795 +0.048 15:59:20.727 13 5:04.862 +4:02.246 16:09:51.169
12 16:00:21.474 14 1:02.956 +0.340 16:10:54.125
15 1:02.750 +0.134 16:11:56.875
(8) Khalid Alzayed 16 1:02.721 +0.105 16:12:59.596
7 1:02.267 1154 15:52:36.256 17 16:14:02.212
2 1:01.963 +0.850 15:53:38.219
3 1:01.798 +0.685 15:54:40.017
4 1:01.724 +0.611 15:55:41.741
5 9:15.523 +8:14.410 16:04:57.264
6 1:01.223 +0.110 16:05:58.487
7 16:06:59.600
(1) Malik Mustafa
1 1:04.693 +3.412 15:49:27.343
2 1:03.508 +2.227 15:50:30.851
3 1:02.540 +1.259 15:51:33.391
4 1:03.728 +2.447 15:52:37.119
5 1:01.589 +0.308 15:53:38.708
6 2:59.617 +1:58.336 15:56:38.325
7 1:01.411 +0.130 15:57:39.736
8 15:58:41.017
9 1:01.465 +0.184 15:59:42.482
10 1:01.451 +0.170 16:00:43.933
1 1:01.454 +0.173 16:01:45.387
12 3:27.383 +2:26.102 16:05:12.770
13 1:01.325 +0.044 16:06:14.095
14 1:01.486 +0.205 16:07:15.581
15 1:01.498 +0.217 16:08:17.079
16 1:01.469 +0.188 16:09:18.548
17 1:01.499 +0.218 16:10:20.047
18 4:06.177 +3:04.896 16:14:26.224
19 1:01.596 +0.315 16:15:27.820
20 1:01.533 +0.252 16:16:29.353
(12) Omer F Savaf
1 1:07.825 +6.306 15:47:32.999
2 1:06.508 +4.989 15:48:39.507
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These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.04.11. 16:20:22
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Péter J(AROLY
Chief Timekeeper
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